Italiana
San Severino 25 05 25
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
12 1  PIETRELLA Thomas
48 2 PERSI Alex
61 3 BRUNI Nicola
72 4  DE LUCA Andrea
73 5  AURELI Benedetto
81 6  GARATTONI Matteo
116 7  ONORI Thomas
125 8  RICCI Daniele
127 9  PACINI Micol
147 10 BOLDRINI Elio
190 11 MOZZONI Michele
210 12 PIERANTONI Matteo
315 13 PALMA Francesco
600 14 BALDACCI Mattia
899 15 CHIANETTA Salvatore
© MGM Timing

Federazione
Motociclistica

Categoria

125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior

San Severino, domenica 25 maggio 2025

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

MARCHE - ABRUZZO
2025

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (15)

Motoclub - Team

Top Rider

Team Fix Racing Motocross

Ippogrifo

Motoclub Cumaricambike

Sirente

Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Lion Montegranaro

Zpm Racing

Team Fix Racing Motocross

Lion Montegranaro

Tognetti
Top Rider
Top Rider

Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Scintilla

Esposto ore : 08:03

Moto
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
™
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
™
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Fantic
Yamaha

Yamaha

mamimirg

Transp .
20750
20712
20697
20314
20699
20708
20742
20282
20311
20743
20749
20698
20695
20710
20685
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